
BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF PROJECT & MAJOR DESIGN FEATURES

OWNER INFORMATION

PROJECT CONTACT

PROJECT INFORMATION

OWNER’S NAME

COMPANY

ADDRESS

POSTCODE

PHONE

NAME

DESIGNATION/JOB TITLE

COMPANY

ADDRESS

POSTCODE

PHONE

EMAIL

PROJECT ADDRESS 

POSTCODE TOWN/CITY
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Gross Floor Area

PROJECT SIZE

DESIRED GREEN BUILDING INDEX RATINGCONSTRUCTION TYPE

STATE COUNTRY

m2 

PROJECT NAME

TOWN/CITY

FAX

STATE

MOBILE

COUNTRY

TOWN/CITY

FAX

STATE

EMAIL

COUNTRY

* The Owner of the project must be as it appears on the title deed. 

* The Project Contact will be the only point of contact for this application. Generally, this is the person who puts together the submission.

* This name will appear on the Green Building Index Certificate, if certification is acheived. * Excluding car park areas

*Attach on a separate sheet if space provided is insufficient.
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2

3

Data Centre Retail Mall Healthcare Hotel

VERSION 4.0

APPLICATION & 
REGISTRATION FOR 
CERTIFICATION RENEWAL FORM

Platinum Gold Silver Certified
Residential Non-Residential Industrial

NUMBER

*Applicable only if change in rating is desired

DATE OF CERTIFICATE OF COMPLETION
AND COMPLIANCE (CCC)



GREEN BUILDING INDEX CERTIFICATION RENEWAL FEES

SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION

APPLICATION SUBMISSION

FOR OFFICIAL USE

* Rates shown are as of the date of the application and registration and may be revised from time to time as appropriate.
* Rates shown are excluding Service Tax.
** Terms and Condition applied

4

5

6

SIZE OF PROJECT TOTAL GFA (m2) SUBSEQUENT RENEWAL
REGISTRATION FEES (RM)**

SINGLE RESIDENCE
1,001 - 2,000

SMALL Up to 4,000

INTERMEDIATE 4,001 to 10,000

MEDIUM 10,001 to 30,000

LARGE 30,001 to 50,000

EXTRA LARGE 50,001 to 100,000

800

500

500

1,000

2,000

3,200

4,500

5,000
(Flat Rate)

MEGA PROJECT Above 100,000

Below 1,000

RENEWAL REGISTRATION FEES (RM)

1,000

2,000

2,500

5,000

8,000

11,000

15,000
(Flat Rate)

500

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT COMPANY STAMP

NAME

DESIGNATION DATE

GBI Certificate

Others

* The Application will not be processed unless this form is completely filled-in and all the required documentation is attached.
* The Applicant will be informed of the Registration Fee payable upon acceptance of the Application & Registration Form.
* The Invoice and GBI Agreement will be issued once the Application has been approved.

COMPANY

BILLING ADDRESS 

POSTCODE

GBI REGISTRATION NO. DATE OF SUBMISSION

TOWN/CITY STATE COUNTRY

PLEASE SEND THE COMPLETED FORM TO

GREENBUILDINGINDEX SDN BHD
Level 4, PAM Centre, 99L, Jalan Tandok, Bangsar, 59100 Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia
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