APPLICATION & REGISTRATION FOR CERTIFICATION RENEWAL FORM



* The Owner of the project	must be as it appears on the title deed.			
OWNER'S NAME				
COMPANY				
ADDRESS				
POSTCODE	TOWN/CITY	STATE	COUNTRY	
PHONE	FAX	EMAIL		
PROJECT CO	NTACT			
* The Project Contact will b	e the only point of contact for this application. G	enerally, this is the person who pu	uts together the submission.	
NAME				
DESIGNATION/JOB TITLE				
COMPANY				
ADDRESS				
POSTCODE	TOWN/CITY	STATE	COUNTRY	
PHONE	FAX	MOBILE		
EMAIL				
This name will appear on the OPROJECT REGISTRATION	Green Building Index Certificate, if certification is	acheived.	Gross Floor Area * Excluding car park areas	
POSTCODE	TOWN/CITY	STATE	COUNTRY	
CONSTRUCTION TYPE			DESIRED GREEN BUILDING INDEX RATING	
O Residential	O Non-Residential O Indust	rial *,	Applicable only if change in rating is desired	
O Data Centre	O Retail Mall O Healthcare	O Hotel	O Platinum O Gold O Silver O Certified	
BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF P	PROJECT & MAJOR DESIGN FEATURES	*Attach on a separate sheet if sp	pace provided is insufficient.	
DATE OF CERTIFICATE ISSUANCE DATE AND			ERTIFICATE OF COMPLETION	

4 GREEN BUILDING INDEX CERTIFICATION RENEWAL FEES

SIZE OF PROJECT	TOTAL GFA (m²)	RENEWAL REGISTRATION FEES (RM)	SUBSEQUENT RENEWAL REGISTRATION FEES (RM)**
SINGLE RESIDENCE	Below 1,000	500	500
	1,001 - 2,000	1,000	500
SMALL	Up to 4,000	2,000	800
INTERMEDIATE	4,001 to 10,000	2,500	1,000
MEDIUM	10,001 to 30,000	5,000	2,000
LARGE	30,001 to 50,000	8,000	3,200
EXTRA LARGE	50,001 to 100,000	11,000	4,500
MEGA PROJECT	Above 100,000	15,000 (Flat Rate)	5,000 (Flat Rate)

	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>		
MEGA PROJECT	Above 100,000	15,000 (Flat Rate)	5,000 (Flat Rate)		
* Rates shown are excluding Ser	vice Tax.	be revised from time to time as appropriate.			
** Terms and Condition applied					
	DOCUMENTATION				
O GBI Certificate					
O Others					
3 APPLICATION	N SURMISSION				
* The Applicant will be in	nformed of the Registration Fee p	s completely filled-in and all the required bayable upon acceptance of the Applicati			
The invoice and GBI A	greement will be issued once the	Application has been approved.			
SIGNATURE OF APPL	ICANT	COMPANY STAMP	COMPANY STAMP		
NAME DESIGNATION		DATE			
COMPANY					
BILLING ADDRESS					
POSTCODE	TOWN/CITY	STATE	COUNTRY		
		SEND THE COMPLETED FORM TO NBUILDINGINDEX SDN BHD			
		alan Tandok, Bangsar, 59100 Kuala L	umpur, Malaysia		
	F	FOR OFFICIAL USE			
GBI REGISTRATION NO		DATE OF SUBMISSION			